Mentee Survey 2019

Q1 How productive/functional is your mentor-mentee relationship?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Very productive

Moderately
productive

Not at all
productive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very productive 80.00%

Moderately productive 20.00%

Not at all productive 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT: DATE

1 My mentor is preparing for an exam but | think the next few weeks after that's done will be very 6/21/2019 1:24 PM
productive.

2 For the past four days, we conducted a topography test on various samples using AFM. Small 6/21/2019 9:31 AM

lectures are given while we use the equipment.
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Q2 How clear is your understanding of your role as an REU intern?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Extremely clear -

Somewhat clear

Not so clear

Not at all
clear

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely clear 20.00% 2
Very clear 70.00% 7
Somewhat clear 10.00% 1
Not so clear 0.00% 0
Not at all clear 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10
# COMMENT: DATE

1 The technical role is what | need to grasp. In my second week | was given a few articles to read. 6/21/2019 9:31 AM

Now ending my third week, | still would have get clarity on what | am not sure about. As of now, |
am able to tell an audience the purpose of my research.
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Q3 How satisfied are you with the support your mentor is providing?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Very satisfied

Moderately
satisfied

DATE
6/21/2019 1:24 PM

A little

satisfied

Not at all

satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very satisfied 70.00%
Moderately satisfied 30.00%
A little satisfied 0.00%
Not at all satisfied 0.00%
TOTAL
# COMMENT:
1 Again, I'm sure my mentor will be more available for questions/guidance beginning next week.
2 | am able to ask questions and get a timely reply. | gain help on equipment use and referred if my

mentor is not familiar with device.
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6/21/2019 9:31 AM

10
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Q4 How often do you communicate with your mentor?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

A few times a
week

About once a
week

A few times a
month

I have not yet
had contact

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Every day 80.00% 8
A few times a week 20.00% 2
About once a week 0.00% 0
A few times a month 0.00% 0
I have not yet had contact 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10
# COMMENT: DATE

1 Through text, email and in person meetings. 6/21/2019 9:31 AM
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Q5 Please rate your understanding of the science underlying your project.

Answered: 10

Great
understanding

Moderate
understanding

A little
understanding

No
understanding

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Great understanding 30.00%
Moderate understanding 60.00%

A little understanding 10.00%

No understanding 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT:

1 | definitely have a lot more to learn but | have obtained a good grasp on the subject so far.

40% 50%

5/8

Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80%

90% 100%

DATE
6/21/2019 1:24 PM

10
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Q6 Please rate your understanding of the scope/goals of your project.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Great
understanding

Moderate
understanding

A little
understanding

No
understanding

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Great understanding 60.00%

Moderate understanding 40.00%

A little understanding 0.00%

No understanding 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT: DATE

1 | don't know if the scope of my project is reasonably achievable in 10 weeks. 6/21/2019 1:24 PM
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Q7 Please assess the effectiveness of support you are receiving from
your mentor based on the support you need to be successful as an

PARADIM REU Intern.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Extremely
effective

Somewhat
effective

Not so
effective

Not at all
effective

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely effective 30.00%

Very effective 70.00%
Somewhat effective 0.00%

Not so effective 0.00%

Not at all effective 0.00%
TOTAL

# COMMENT:

There are no responses.

718

90% 100%

10

DATE
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Q8 If you have anything you would like to add or discuss further, please
use the space below.Thank you.

Answered: 2  Skipped: 8

RESPONSES DATE
none 7/17/2019 11:22 AM
N/A 6/25/2019 1:51 PM

8/8
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